Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump
PRODUCT FEATURES
Lower consumption
Reliable and durable.
High efficiency IE3 motor
High efficiency IE3 motor Multiple
cinnections to meet different
applications.

Minimum Inlet Pressure, NPSH
Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump SVH  SVHT
Maximum Operating Pressure and Liquid Temperature
Pump model
Connection type flange,thread,tri-Clamp Oval flang
Maximum permissible
operating pressure
Maximum permissible
operating pressure
SVH,SVHT1
SVH,SVHT3
SVH,SVHT5
SVH,SVHT10
SVH,SVHT15
SVH,SVHT20
SVH,SVHT32-10-1 ～ 32-70
SVH,SVHT32-80-2 ～ 32-120
SVH,SVHT32-160-2～ 32-170
SVH,SVHT45-10-1 ～ 45-60
SVH,SVHT45-70-2 ～ 45-90
SVH,SVHT45-100-2～ 45-140-2
SVH,SVHT64-10-1 ～ 64-50
SVH,SVHT64-60-2 ～ 64-80
SVH,SVHT90-10-1～ 90-50-2
SVH,SVHT90-50～ 90-70-2
SVH,SVHT100
SVH,SVHT130
SVH,SVHT160
SVH,SVHT190